
Monday 2nd September INSET DAY—School closed to pupils  

2nd-6th September Home visits for Year R children  

Monday 9th September New year R—Group B children attend school 

Tuesday 10th September New year R—Group A children attend school 

Wednesday 11th September New year R—Group B children attend school 

Thursday 12th September  New year R—Group A children attend school 

Friday 13th September  New year R—Group A & B children attend school 

Friday 13th September  ‘Brickies’ Lego workshop in the afternoon 

Tuesday 17th September Pupil Team Building Day 

Thursday 26th  September Nasal Flu Immunisations (am) 

Thursday 26th  September Year R  Welcome Service at 2.30 at the Church —Year R only 

Friday 27th September Year R parent talk (2.45)  

Thursday 3rd October Family Service at the Church at 2.30pm—All welcome 

Thursday 10th October Harvest Festival at the Church 2.30pm—All welcome 

Friday 11th October Pupil Individual Photos  

Monday 21st October Year 1 Football skills festival—venue to be confirmed 

Tuesday 22nd October Year 2 Football competition—venue to be confirmed 

28th Oct—4th November HALF TERM  

Monday 4th November INSET day (no children in school) 

Wednesday 6th November  Parent forum drop in (8.45) 

Tuesday 12th November  Parent consultations  

Thursday 14th November Parent consolations 

Thursday 5th December Family Service at the Church  at 2.30pm—All welcome 

Wednesday 18th December Whole School Nativity Service at  the Church  - 2pm 

21st December—5th January Last day of Autumn term.  

Diary Dates   


